
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

2 

36 

190 

77 

33 

279 

18 

20 

Name 

MANDUŠIĆ Bruno 

DEŠKOVIĆ Patrick 

JURIČIĆ Franko 

SOFRIĆ Kamenko 

GUDELJ Luka 

RÜSCH Kathleen 

ĆALETA Roko 

MAĐAR Darko 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:07.566 

10:20.034 

10:35.326 

10:40.058 

10:47.442 

10:52.909 

10:12.193 

8:28.319 

Diff 

12.468 

27.760 

32.492 

39.876 

45.343 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:40.333 

1:42.584 

1:44.821 

1:45.450 

1:47.017 

1:47.497 

1:59.538 

1:40.230 

In Lap 

5 

1 

1 

2 

6 

3 

1 

1 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

12.468 

Avg. Speed 

148,179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.230 

Best Speed 

149,704 

Best Lap by 

20 - MAĐAR Darko 

MSG Open days 2024. 

11.07. 

Race - ROOKIE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:12:21 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.7.2024. 16:05 


